B
 C
T8
 O
ve
rlo
ad
s

 O
ve
rlo
ad
s
 B55
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date informationSSNA2018
Overload Relay
Directly Mounts to
Contactor...
Adjustment
Ranges [A]
Catalog Number
CT8
CA8-09…12
0.10…0.16 CT8-A16
0.16…0.25 CT8-A25
0.25…0.4 CT8-A40
0.35… 0.5 CT8-A50
0.45…0.63 CT8-A63
0.55…0.80 CT8-A80
0.75…1.0 CT8-B10
0.90…1.3 CT8-B13
1.10…1.6 CT8-B16
1.4…2.0 CT8-B20
1.8…2.5 CT8-B25
2.3…3.2 CT8-B32
2.9…4.0 CT8-B40
3.5...4.8 CT8-B48
4.5…6.3 CT8-B63
5.5…7.5 CT8-B75
7.2...10 CT8-C10
CA8-12 9.0...12.5 CT8-C12
CT8 Thermal Overload Relays - Trip Class 10, Manual or Automatic reset ➊
Thermal Overload Relays